CONTOIL®
DN 15 - 50
Measurement
2
CONTOIL®
Fuel oil meters DN 15 - 50
A versatile flow meter for oil, heavy oil and
many other oil-like liquids. It is used for efficient

Combination possibilities of hydraulic and display units
9
Type key
VZ. A 25E FL 180 / 25 IN- 0.1
Pulse value
0.1 0.1 l/h
1 1 l/h
10 10 l/h
Pulse type
RV Reed
IN Namur
INA Namur (high resolution)
Nominal pressure
16 max. 16 bar DIN
25 max. 25 bar DIN
40 max. 40 bar DIN
5 K JIS
10 - 20 K JIS
150 ASME
300 ASME
Temperature
130 max. 130 °C
180 max. 180 °C
Connection type
RC thread
FL flange
Nominal size
15 15 mm / ½"
20 20 mm / ¾"
25 25 mm / 1"
40 40 mm / 1½"
50 50 mm / 2"
Class
_ in-accuracy max. 1 %
A in-accuracy max. 0.5 %
Product Series
VZO mechanical display unit (VZO 25 FL 180/RV0.1)
VZF II electronic display unit (VZFA II 25 FL 180/25)
Optional hydraulic modification
B bio-fuels
E extended range
P PEEK
10
11